Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
2048D3L5)

AXLE GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/4GD3P8CDIL)

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit AF730-
4096D3L3

MSI N730K-2GD3/LP DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-D/HDMI
64BIT

ASUS GT730-4H-SL-2GD5 2GB GDDR5 HDMI 64Bit

ASUS GT730-SL-2GD5-BRK 2GB DDR5 64BIT
HDMI/DVI-D SUB

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G VENTUS 3X 0C
GDRR7 256BIT VGA

AXLE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
4096D3L5)

MSI N730-2GD3V3 DDR3 2GB DDR3 VGA DVI HDMI
128B

MSI GT730 N730K-2GD3H/LPV1 DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-
D HDMI 64Bit

ASUS GT730-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 HDMI
DVI 64Bit

Marka

Afox

Axle

Afox

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Axle

Afox

Msi

Msi

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

43,90 USD

48,90 USD

50,00 USD

79,00 USD

99,00 USD

119,00

usb

1.999,00

usb

44,90 USD

48,90 USD

79,00 USD

79,00 USD

99,00 USD



g ®  ASUS GT730-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 DVI HDMI Asus 0 99,00 USD
w 64Bit
- MSI N730-4GD3V2 GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit Msi 0 104,00
hAAL" Y DVI/HDMI )
s GIGABYTE GV-N407TSGAMING 0C-16GD 16GB Gigabyte 0 1.049,00
q RTX4070TI SUPER GAMING OC GDDR6X DX12 USD
. DLSS3 256BIT
PNY RTX 4070 Ti SUPER RGB 16GB XLR8 Gaming Pny 0 1.100,00
g VERTO 0C EPIC-X GDDR6X 256Bit usD
™ (VCG4070TS16TFXXPB1-0)
MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI SUPER VENTUS 2X 0OC Msi 0 1.200,00
166 UsD
‘“Egy MSI GeForce RTX 4070 Ti SUPER Ventus 2X Msi 0 1.250,00
=58 WHITE 0C usD
@0
MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI SUPER 16G VENTUS 3X Msi 0 1.299,00
0C usD
ASUS TUF RTX TUF-RTX4070TIS-16G-GAMING HDMI Asus 0 1.299,00
DP 256Bit usD
ASUS TUF-RTX4070TIS-016G-GAMING 16GB GDDR6X Asus 0 1.299,00
DLSS3 HDMI DP 256BiT USD
ASUS TUF-RTX4070TIS-16G-GAMING 16GB 2XHDMI Asus 0 1.299,00
3XDP RGB DLSS3 256BIT USD
MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 Ti SUPER GAMING X SLIM Msi 0 1.350,00
16G GD USD
ASUS PRIME-RTX4070TIS-016G 16GB GDDR6X Asus 0 1.399,00
256BIT USD
ASUS DUAL-RTX4070TIS-016G GDDR6X 256BIT DX12 Asus 0 1.490,00
UsD
ASUS PRIME GEFORCE RTX 5070 Ti 16GB PRIME- Asus 0 1.499,00
RTX5070TI-16G GDDR7 256 BIT GAMING uSD

EKRAN KARTI




[}

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI SUPER 16G EXPERT

MSI GeForce RTX 4070 Ti SUPER GAMING X SLIM
WHITE

ASUS PROART-RTX4070TIS-016 16GB GDDR6X
256BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G GAMING TRIO 0C
PLUS 16GB GDRR7 256 B DX12 PCIE 5.0
X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

ASUS TUF GAMING GEFORCE RTX 5070 Ti 16GB
TUF-RTX5070TI-16G-GAMING GDDR7 256
BIT GAMING EKRAN KARTI

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

1.499,00
usb

1.499,00
usb

1.500,00
usb

1.899,00
usb

3.333,00
usb



